p
o
w
er
/en
er
g
y

n
it
o
r
in
g
800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS OUTPUT CT SIZE CT TYPE
H8041-0100-2
208/240
100
4-20mA
SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8041-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8041-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8041-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8041-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8042-0100-2
480
100 SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8042-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8042-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8042-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8042-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8043-0100-2
208/240
100 SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8043-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8043-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8043-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8043-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8044-0100-2
480
100
4-20mA
SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8044-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8044-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8044-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8044-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS OUTPUT CT SIZE CT TYPE
H8051-0100-2
208/480
100
Pulse
SMALL
Single CT Model
H8051-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8051-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8051-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8051-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8053-0100-2 100 SMALL
Three CT Model
H8053-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8053-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8053-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8053-2400-4 2400 LARGE
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
H804x/H805x 208 or 480VAC 3Ø, 3/4 Wire
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLES
H804x 240VAC 1Ø, 3-Wire